

Present Ld. APP for the state.
 Accused on bail

 Accused appeared before the court. Let PWs be summoned for
03.10.2017 .

Next date:- 03.10.2017

Purpose:-

(Harpreet Singh Simak)PCS,
CJD/JMIC/Malerkotla 20.09.2017
UIC-PB0344

Brejesh Kumar
Stenographer-III