

State Vs. Balkar Singh

Present: Sh. Sikander Tuteja, APP for the State.

Accused on bail.

No PW is present. Bailable warrants issued to PW Amrik Singh and ASI Harminder singh received back served. But they have not come present. Let they be summoned through non bailable warrants be issued for 07.07.2022.

Date of Order: 31.05.2022
Kanchan
Stenographer

(Harpreet Kaur) PCS
ACJSD-JMIC/FGS
UID No.PB0312